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The Erosion of Collegial Governance:
Reclaiming Lost Ground

An OCUFA University Governance Workshop

Friday, May 6, 2022
Virtual Via Zoom

9 a.m. Welcome and opening remarks

9:15 a.m. Keynote speech
Glen Jones, OISE

10:00 a.m. How to win governance: success stories
David Tabachnick, NUFA
Michelle Webber, BUFA

10:30 a.m. Break

10:45 a.m. Governance in times of crisis: collegial governance during emergencies
Ron Srigley, Humber
Terezia Zoric, UTFA

11:15a.m. Small group discussions
12:00 p.m. Lunch
12:30 p.m. Tales of governance failure

2020 NSCAD Board controversy- Darrell Varga, FUNSCAD

2015 UBC presidential resignation and academic freedom- Mark Maclean,
UBCFA

2015 Chakmagate at Western- Alison Hearn, UWOFA
2019 York presidential search- Richard Wellen, YUFA
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1:20 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:20 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

Knowing where academic governance officially lives: University Acts and
Senate/Board bylaws”

Geoff Hudson, NUFSA
Theresa Shanahan, YUFA
Break

Member organizing in governance spaces: having an organized senate and
engaging faculty in senior administrative searches

Linda Rose-Krasnor, BUFA
Neil Brooks, HUCFA

Small group discussions
Follow-up and closing remarks

Wrap-up
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